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Illinois High School Association Cross-Country

2020 IHSA Class 3A XC Regional (Marist)
Marist High School, Chicago, IL

Saturday, October 24, 2020

Varsity Boys

(3.00 Miles)

Cloudy, cool, 45 degrees

Flat course, varied terrain, many turns

(5 teams + 5 individuals to advance; q = qualifier)

Place Team

1. Downers Grove (North)

2. Hinsdale (Central)

3. Downers Grove (South)

4. Chicago (Marist)

5. Orland Park (Sandburg)

6. Blue Island (Eisenhower)

7. Palos Hills (Stagg)

8. Burbank (Reavis)

9. Palos Heights (Shepard)
10. Oak Lawn (Community)
11. Summit (Argo)

Place Pts Name

1. 1 Tim Neumann

2. 2 Daniel Watcke

3. 3 Jake Phillips

4. 4 Evan Cummins

S. 5 Roy Llewellyn

6. 6 Declan Tunney

7. 7 Kyle McNally

8. 8 Chris Allen

9. 9 Colby Revord
10. 10 Henning Ley
11. 11 Topher Ferris
12. 12 Jadon Pirkl
13. 13 Piyush Mekla
14. 14 Jesse Gamboa
15. 15 Elijah Chen
16. 16 Omar Montiel
17. 17 Grant Miller
18. 18 Andrew Kerlin
19. 19 Sean Marquardt
20. 20 Raynard Tipton
21. 21 Sam Hudec
22. 22 Jonathan Jacobo
23. 23 Axel Huerta
24, 24 Victor Bouret
25. 25 Tommy Sieczkowski
26. 26 Luke Barham
27. 27 Luc Alvarez
28. 28 Brandon Armendarez
29. 29 Jacob Curulewski
30. 30 Tommy Kavanaugh
31. 31 Josiah Sianez
32. 32 Michael Joseph
33. 33 Elder Trujillo
34, 34 Ahmad Alhayek
35. 35 Eduardo Garcia
36. 36 Kevin Bugos

Individual Points
4, 5, 7,
2, 9, 10,
1, 21, 23,
3, 18, 30,
6, 19, 25,
22, 31, 33,
26, 41, 47,
28, 35, 52,
16, 38, 49,
12, 42, 51,
9, 9, e,
Team
Downers Grove (South)

Hinsdale (Central)
Chicago (Marist)
Downers Grove (North)
Downers Grove (North)
Orland Park (Sandburg)
Downers Grove (North)
Downers Grove (North)
Hinsdale (Central)
Hinsdale (Central)
Downers Grove (North)
Oak Lawn (Community)
Hinsdale (Central)
Hinsdale (Central)
Downers Grove (North)
Palos Heights (Shepard)
Hinsdale (Central)
Chicago (Marist)

Orland Park (Sandburg)
Downers Grove (North)
Downers Grove (South)
Blue Island (Eisenhower)
Downers Grove (South)
Hinsdale (Central)
Orland Park (Sandburg)
Palos Hills (Stagg)
Downers Grove (South)
Burbank (Reavis)
Downers Grove (South)
Chicago (Marist)

Blue Island (Eisenhower)
Downers Grove (South)
Blue Island (Eisenhower)
Orland Park (Sandburg)
Burbank (Reavis)
Chicago (Marist)
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37. 37
38. 38
39, 39
40. 40
41. 41
42, 42
43, 43
44, 44
45. 45
46. 46
47. 47
48. 48
49, 49
56. 5@
51. 51
52. 52
53. 53
54. 54
55. 55
56. 56
57. 57
58. 58
59. 59
60. 60
61. 61
62. 62
63. 63
64. 64
65. 65
66. 66
67. 67
68. 68
69. 69
Copyright

No part of this publication may be reproduced, distributed, transmitted or modified in any
form or by any means including photocopying, recording, or other electronic, mechanical or

Danny Olsen
Santana Garcia
Brendan Geary
Indiana Houter
John Farley
Dominic Niceforo
Michael Malloy
Ivan Garcia
Jonathan Rivera
Eric Marquez
Kamil Rusnak
Jonathan Ramirez
Bart Myrda

Adam Krzysztofek
Adrain Nowobilski
Jose Lozano
Andrew Schutte
Jacob Coleman
Luisse Iringan
Thomas Dziwisz
Ricardo Garcia
Julian Rodriguez
Gavin Hampton
Devin Conroy
Luke Sibley

Ian Csoke

Edgar Martinez
Connor Perez
Andrew Sima
Trevor Hartmann
Efrien Alverez
Oscar Montiel
Leo Chavez

10
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
10
11
12
11
10
10
11
09
09

132
232
133
212
247
201
213
le4
139
101
248
102
233
245
198
117
249
218
251
122
119
120
200
246
230
118
106
234
231
197
199
229
196

Chicago (Marist)

Palos Heights (Shepard)
Chicago (Marist)

Orland Park (Sandburg)
Palos Hills (Stagg)

Oak Lawn (Community)
Orland Park (Sandburg)
Blue Island (Eisenhower)
Chicago (Marist)

Blue Island (Eisenhower)
Palos Hills (Stagg)

Blue Island (Eisenhower)
Palos Heights (Shepard)
Palos Hills (Stagg)

Oak Lawn (Community)
Burbank (Reavis)

Palos Hills (Stagg)
Orland Park (Sandburg)
Palos Hills (Stagg)
Burbank (Reavis)

Burbank (Reavis)

Burbank (Reavis)

Oak Lawn (Community)
Palos Hills (Stagg)
Palos Heights (Shepard)
Burbank (Reavis)

Blue Island (Eisenhower)
Palos Heights (Shepard)
Palos Heights (Shepard)
Oak Lawn (Community)

Oak Lawn (Community)
Palos Heights (Shepard)
Oak Lawn (Community)

(c) 2020, John R. O'Hara, All Rights Reserved

Noooooaooooaoooooaoao0aoagununuUuuUuunuunnuuTVvivViviyniuinnunun

NOVNRPROVXIOIUNOINNNNTWNRIWOIOANWOONOONRDR O

10/24/2020 12:55 PM

digital method, without the prior written permission of the publisher and copyright holder.
Please respect the privacy rights of the athletes, coaches, and teams listed above.
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